



DIGOS WATER DISTRICT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

SUPPLIER : _____
 ADDRESS : _____

REF. # : 2023-10-0017
 DATE : 10/04/2023

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed subject to the General Conditions as stated below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit quotation in a sealed envelope not later than **October 11, 2023 (ABC 791,633.00)**

OCT 04 2023

Thank you.

APHRODITE M. ADRALES
 OIC - Admin Division Manager

Item No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	length/s	Bar, Deformed 16mm dia. x 6m	42		
2	length/s	Bar, Deformed 12mm dia. x 6m	90		
3	length/s	Bar, Deformed 10mm dia. x 6m	150		
4	length/s	Bar, Deformed Round, 8mm dia. x 6.0m	20		
5	kg/s.	Wire, Tie # 16	20		
6	bag/s	Cement, Portland, 40 kgs./bag	320		
7	cu.m.	Washed Sand	98		
8	cu.m	Washed Gravel	47		
9	bd. ft.	Coco Lumber, 2" x 2" x 10' (60 pieces)	200		
10	bd. ft.	Coco Lumber, 2" x 3" x 12' (33 pieces)	200		
11	sheet/s	Plywood, Ordinary 5mm x 1.2m x 2.4m	12		
12	kg/s.	Nails, C.W. 4"	8		
13	kg/s.	Nails, Common Wire 3"	4		
14	kg/s.	Nails, Common Wire 1 1/2"	2		
15	pc/s.	Cutting Disc , 4"	140		
16	cu.m	Mountain Mix	264		
17	pc/s.	Concrete Hollow Block, 4" x 8" x 16"	2,300		
18	length/s	Pipe GI 75mm (3") dia. x 6.0m, sch. 40	12		
19	length/s	Pipe GI 1 1/2" dia. sch .40	10		
20	length/s	Bar, Round Plain 16mm dia.	60		
21	length/s	Bar, Flat 1 1/2" x 5mm	10		
22	kg/s.	Welding Electrode Special	35		
23	length/s	Bar, Angle 5mm x 38mm	26		
24	length/s	Purlins, G.I. Cee Purlins, 2" x 3" (1.5mm)	30		
25	length/s	Rectangular Tube GI 2" x 5" (2.0mm)	5		
26	pc/s.	1020mm x 7.25m (0.4mm) Rib Type Color Roof (Blue)	10		
27	pc/s.	Teckscrew 2 - 1/2" - steel type	400		
28	length/s	Pipe GI 50mm (2") dia. x 6.0m, sch. 40	16		
29	pc/s.	Anchor Bolts 3/4" dia.	16		
30	pc/s.	Base Plate 0.40m x 0.40m x 16mm thick	10		
31	set/s	Paneled Board (6-branches) with breaker	1		



Rizal Avenue, Zone 2, Digos City
 8002 Davao del Sur, Philippines

NV Reg. TIN: 000-570-921-0000

Telefax no: +63 (082) 553-8742

Email-add: dwdprocurement@gmail.com

Item No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
32	set/s	Pin Light 15W (LED)	5		
33	box/es	Wire, THHN #14	1		
34	meter/s	Wire, THHN #12	60		
35	length/s	Pipe, PVC 1/2" dia. x 3m	12		
36	pc/s.	Convenience Outlet, 2-gang	3		
37	set/s	Service Entrance 3/4" dia.	1		
38	set/s	Thumbler Switch 2-gang	2		
39	pc/s.	PVC Utility Box	8		
40	roll/s	Tape, Electrical, big	1		
41	gal.	Paint, Epoxy Primer (color gray)	8		
42	gal.	Paint, Epoxy Reducer	4		
43	gal.	Paint, Automotive Enamel (Thalo blue)	6		
44	gal.	Paint, Lacquer Thinner	2		
45	gal.	Paint, Flat Latex (white)	3		
46	pc/s.	Paint Brush 2"	6		
47	pc/s.	Paint Brush 3"	3		
48	pc/s.	Brush, Steel	6		
49	pc/s.	Sand Paper, #150 grits	36		
50	pc/s.	Sand Paper, #120 grits	24		
		*** Nothing Follows ***			

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We faithfully quoted for the following item/s stated above.

Printed Name & Signature/Representative

Canvassed by:

Tel. no/Cell no. or E-mail Address

GENERAL CONDITIONS

1. All entries must be typewritten or written legibly.
2. Delivery period within _____ calendar days upon receipt of purchase order.
3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for the supplies and materials and one (1) year for equipment, which will take effect on the date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4. Price validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days except for high perishable goods, other items warranted under the circumstances.
5. Offered price/s should be inclusive of applicable taxes.
6. Bidders may submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered (equipment only).
7. Quotation can be sent thru email, fax or personal delivery.



Rizal Avenue, Zone 2, Digos City
8002 Davao del Sur, Philippines

NV Reg. TIN: 000-570-921-0000

Telefax no: +63 (082) 553-8742

Email-add: dwdprocurement@gmail.com